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Your local authorized Parker distributor

Parker Worldwide
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, 
Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt 
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0 
parker.austria@parker.com

AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener 
Neustadt 
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 12 47 73 799 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles 
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900 
parker.belgium@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +375 17 209 9399 
parker.belarus@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00  
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Athens 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budaoers 
Tel: +36 23 885 470 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7273 561 000 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NL – The Netherlands, Oldenzaal 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal, Leca da Palmeira 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel +380 44 494 2731 
parker.ukraine@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com

North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland  
(industrial) 
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

US – USA, Elk Grove Village  
(mobile) 
Tel: +1 847 258 6200

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Fujisawa 
Tel: +81 (0)4 6635 3050

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 717 8140

TW – Taiwan, Taipei 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Cachoeirinha RS 
Tel: +55 51 3470 9144

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Apodaca 
Tel: +52 81 8156 6000

EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL, 
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA) 

US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537

www.parker.com
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High-level Controllability
VP120
Mobile Directional Control Valve 
Post Compensated and Load Sensing



Valve Pump flow Spool flow   Pump pressure                                  Operation 

 l/min l/min bar Manual Hydraulic Electro-hydraulic

VP120	 160	 120	 280	 •	 •	 • 

t VP120 Post Compensated and Load Sensing Directional Control Valve

t Flow-sharing technology

The VP120 is an excellent choice 
when going from a conventional 
open centre system to a load 
sensing system. The VP120 
uses flow-sharing technology 
to address the productivity 
problems associated with pump 
over-demand conditions. 

t Steady speed control

The pressure compensated load 
sensing work section has its 
own compensator, so that speed 
control of multiple functions is 
achieved, regardless of changes 
in pressure or engine rpm’s. The 
key technology integrated into 
the VP120 is flowsharing. In 
pump over-demand conditions, 
flow-sharing benefits machine 
productivity by maintaining 
VP120 control the speed 
relationship of the selected 
functions, but at a reduced 
speed; therefore, the operator 
can maintain the rhythm of the 
machine. 

t Selectable Novice/Expert 
Control

A selectable novice mode 
slows down/damps hydraulic 
functions, thereby enabling an 
inexperienced user to use the 
machine at reduced capacity. 
Selecting expert mode gives 
full speed and control to the 
experienced user.

t Individual Port Pressure 
Limiting 

Opportunity to limit the flow 
when preset pressure levels are 
achieved below service or main 
relief  valve settings. Individual 
port pressure limiting can result 
in higher productivity and less 
energy loss. This can potentially 
give lower fuel emissions.

t Flexible installation

The combination inlet/outlet can 
be installed on both ends of the 
valve, facilitating the routing of 
pump flow to both ends of the 
valve. 

A bypass compensator is 
available for use with fixed 
displacement pumps. Also, 
priority flow control is an option 
for steering requirements. 
In addition, a low pressure 
regeneration is an option and 
was designed to overcome the 
damaging effects of cavitation – 
namely premature component 
wear and spongy operation.

t Fuel Savings

Fuel savings up to 30% can be 
achieved vs. open center type 
systems due to improved system 
efficiency.

t VP120 Applications

VP120 is an excellent choice.  
It is specifically targeted for the 
following machines:

VP120 Post Compensated and Load Sensing  
Directional Control Valve

•	Compact	wheel	loaders	and	 
 mini excavators
•	Cranes	and	material	 
 handling equipment
•	Aerial	work	platforms,	 
 digger derricks and drill rigs
•	Truck	applications

Modular design for application-optimised performance

More Productivity with Enhanced Control

Save up to 

on fuel

Save up to 

on fuel

30 %


